
Pos 

OVER 50 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 

1000 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

155 
31 
44 
85 
43 
9. 
70 
131 

59 
97 

144 
76 
128 
8 

122 
20 
157 
71 
27. 

28. 
55 
120 
3. 

811 
61 
10 
22 

Name 

Miljan TAPAJNER 
Guido MARINONI 
Emil KOTVICA 
Fabio  BELLO 
Zdravko KOGOVŠEK 
Rene FRITSCHI 
Pino TEVERIN 
Angelo REBELATTO 

Miran KOVAČ 
Pier Paolo  VINCENZI 

Stefano Del Fante 
Alen  KONTREC 
Marco LUCCA 
Matteo MARTIN 
Alessandro SPINAZZE 
Marco GIOVANNINI 
Roberto BRAGATTO 
Dražen MAZALOVIĆ 
Alessio NAPOLEONE 

Alex CISOTTO 
Ante BOŽIĆ 
Aleksander SUŠNIK 
Stefano DIAMANTE 
Andrea BIANCHI 
Bernd ACHATZ 
Marco PIZZINATO 
Jerko KORUNIĆ 

Motorcycle 

Suzuki 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Ducati 
Aprilia 
Honda 
Suzuki 
Honda 

Suzuki 
Suzuki 

Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Suzuki 
Honda 
Honda 
Suzuki 
Honda 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 

Honda 
Yamaha 
BMW 
BMW 
Suzuki 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Suzuki 

Laps 

6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

1 

Total Tm 

9:52.895 
10:03.072 
10:04.184 
10:08.379 
10:10.839 
10:11.658 
10:24.039 
10:31.879 

9:32.731 
9:45.127 
9:47.073 
9:48.368 

10:08.055 
10:24.632 
10:41.490 
10:44.812 
11:06.637 

1:50.623 
0.809 

Best Tm 

1:37.065 
1:38.667 
1:38.978 
1:38.746 
1:39.288 
1:39.856 
1:41.856 
1:42.346 

1:33.903 
1:34.621 
1:36.032 
1:36.285 
1:39.368 
1:41.837 
1:36.910 
1:45.097 
1:47.674 

1:46.563 

Diff 

10.177 
11.289 
15.484 
17.944 
18.763 
31.144 
38.984 

DNS 
DNS 

12.396 
14.342 
15.637 
35.324 
51.901 

1:08.759 
1:12.081 
1:33.906 

DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

2nd Best 

1:37.233 
1:39.101 
1:39.396 
1:39.563 
1:39.861 
1:39.919 
1:41.953 
1:42.635 

1:34.898 
1:35.109 
1:36.132 
1:36.594 
1:39.386 
1:42.164 
1:37.009 
1:45.575 
1:49.073 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

12.396 

Avg. Speed 

157,192 

Best Lap Tm 

1:33.903 

Best Speed 

159,790 

Best Lap by 

144 - Stefano Del Fante 

Printed: 12.7.2015. 15:59:42 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

KING OF GROBNIK 
12-07-2015 

1000cc + OVER 50  

Race (6 Laps) started at 13:20:19 

KING OF GROBNIK 4,168 km 

12.7.2015. 13:10 


